Product specifications
Eaton PV-25A14F
Catalog Number: PV-25A14F
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic fuses, 1000 Vdc, 25A, 30
kAIC, Non Indicating, Fuse
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic
fuses
PV-25A14F
051712377218
5027590505901 51 mm
15 mm 15 mm
21.5 g Not Applicable
IEC Rated
UL Listed
CCC pending
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
25 A
1000 Vdc
10 kAIC
30 kAIC
Class gPV
65
5.1 W
Product specifications
Photovoltaic strings
PV-A14F
Other
14 x 51 mm
Compatible fuse holder
CHPV14 Modular fuse holder
Resources
Eaton Bussmann Series Photovoltaic Fuses Catalogue
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
UKCA Cylindrical PV fuse-links
CE Cylindrical PV fuse-links
720132 14x51 mm PV fuselinks
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Interrupt rating
Class
Pre arc (I2T)
Watt losses
Application
Fuse type
Fuse indicator
Fuse size
Suitable for
Catalogs
Compliance information
Technical data sheets